
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE 

FAN WATER | HEATER ROOM | HEATER | MONOBLOCK



01 02

Fiza

Galaxy

Diamond

Jazz

Royal

Wendy

COLOR COLOR



03 04

Breez

Rapido

Dynamo

Rapid

Rapid Mini

Rapid Wall Fan

COLOR COLOR

350

400

400

2350

2000

2200

85

110

60

75

95

85



05 06

Wind Pro

Wind Strom

Trans Air

Clean Air

Exhaust Fan

COLOR COLOR

450

440

440

2000

2000

2000

120

110

90

100

95

85

225

225
380

2100

2100
1400

50

50
150

1250

1250
3600



07 08

110 

Vento 

Cooler Kit

Bolt

Nano

Areva

Plateau 

32mm

Cooler Pump

2 Heat Setting
1000 W-2000 W
Triple Safety Assurance

Thermostat
Auto Thermal Cut-out
Thermal Fuse

2 Heat Setting
1000 W-2000 W
Triple Safety Assurance

Thermostat
Auto Thermal Cut-out
Thermal Fuse

2 Heat Setting
1000 W-2000 W
Triple Safety Assurance

Thermostat
Auto Thermal Cut-out
Thermal Fuse

2 Heat Setting
1000 W-2000 W
Triple Safety Assurance

Thermostat
Auto Thermal Cut-out
Thermal Fuse



09 10

Solar 

Wave

Sun Heater 
2 Heat Setting
400 W-800 W
Safety Tip Against Tilting 

2 Heat Setting
400 W-800 W
Safety Tip Against Tilting 

3 Heat Setting
400 W-800 W - 1200 W
Safety Tip Against Tilting 

Maestro

Smash 3 Jar
3 Jar
550W Powerful Motor
Overload Protector for
Motor durability

Steller - 2J
2 Jar
500W Powerful Motor
Overload Protector for
Motor durability

2 Jar
550W Powerful Motor
Overload Protector for
Motor durability



Hot Plate

Insta Cook

Viva 1.8 L

Viva 1.5 L

Capacity - 1.8 Lt.
1200W
Auto-cut Function

Capacity - 1.5 Lt.
1200W
Auto-cut Function

G-Coil
1250 W / 2000W 
 Powder Coated/ Chrome

Infrared Cooktop
2000 W  
Touch Panel

1211

Mavic 100
Tank Capacity - 100 Lt.
18" Blades
Inbuilt tank water
drainage outlet

Defender 100
Tank Capacity - 100 Lt.
18" Blades
Inbuilt tank water
drainage outlet



Titanic 90

Freedom 90

Tank Capacity - 90 Lt.
16" Blades
Inbuilt tank water
drainage outlet

Tank Capacity - 90 Lt.
16" Blades
Inbuilt tank water
drainage outlet

1413

Hydra 70
Tank Capacity - 70 Lt.
14" Blades
Inbuilt tank water
drainage outlet

Alpha 70
Tank Capacity - 70 Lt.
Dual High-Pressure
Blower
Inbuilt tank water
drainage outlet


